1

2
3
4
5

o

MULTI-COM.PL

Opis produktu:

Alcatel C700/C701/C707/TCL-M298
RJ45+USB Furious Box/Polar Box

ID produktu: 4235

18,70 PLN

23,00 PLN

Alcatel C700/C701/C707/TCL-M298 RJ45+USB Furious Box/Polar Box

Obstugiwane modele:
. OT C700
. OT C701
. OT C707
. Mandarina Duck

. TCL-M298

Dziata z urzadzeniami:
Furious Box

Polar Box

Dane kontaktowe:
Telefon: +48 17 227 00 25
Infolinia:0 801671717
E-mail: biuro@multi-com.pl
Skype: Multi-COM

Adres:

Multi-COM Sp. z 0.0.

ul. Stanistawa Krzaklewskiego 31b
36-100 Kolbuszowa

POLSKA

0,02 kg

Przejdz do produktu
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